
 
 

Teamwertung Etappe 15 
Jaén - Córdoba 

 
Pos. Team  Zeit 

1 Xacobeo Galicia XAC 13:07:29 
2 Team Milram MRM a 8 
3 Rabobank RAB a 21:21 
4 Team Saxo Bank SAX a 23:25 
5 Astana AST a 23:25 
6 AG2R - La Mondiale ALM a 23:25 
7 Cofidis, le credit en ligne COF a 23:25 
8 Team Columbia - HTC THR a 24:44 
9 Silence - Lotto SIL a 24:44 

10 Française Des Jeux FDJ a 24:44 
11 Garmin - Slipstream GRM a 26:39 
12 Liquigas LIQ a 46:22 
13 Caisse D'Epargne GCE a 46:22 
14 Contentpolis - Ampo MCO a 46:22 
15 Quick Step QST a 46:22 
16 Euskaltel - Euskadi EUS a 46:22 
17 Lampre - N.G.C LAM a 46:22 
18 Fuji - Servetto FUJ a 46:22 
19 Vacansoleil Pro Cycling Team VAC a 46:22 
20 Andalucía - Cajasur ACA a 46:22 
21 Cervelo Test Team CTT a 46:22 
22 BBOX Bouygues Telecom BBO a 47:07 

 
 

Gesamtstand: 
 

Pos. Team  Zeit 
1 Xacobeo Galicia XAC 195:15:19 
2 Caisse D'Epargne GCE a 20:51 
3 Astana AST a 27:47 
4 Cofidis, le credit en ligne COF a 40:40 
5 Rabobank RAB a 41:05 
6 Fuji - Servetto FUJ a 54:24 
7 Silence - Lotto SIL a 58:03 
8 Euskaltel - Euskadi EUS a 1:01:18 
9 Cervelo Test Team CTT a 1:11:17 

10 Liquigas LIQ a 1:32:02 
11 Française Des Jeux FDJ a 1:33:52 
12 AG2R - La Mondiale ALM a 1:40:13 
13 Garmin - Slipstream GRM a 1:57:12 
14 Lampre - N.G.C LAM a 1:57:20 
15 Vacansoleil Pro Cycling Team VAC a 2:19:00 
16 Andalucía - Cajasur ACA a 2:22:25 
17 Team Saxo Bank SAX a 2:30:04 
18 Contentpolis - Ampo MCO a 2:30:44 
19 Team Milram MRM a 2:55:35 
20 Quick Step QST a 3:00:48 
21 BBOX Bouygues Telecom BBO a 4:02:11 
22 Team Columbia - HTC THR a 5:11:14 

 
 
 


